
RFQS #006 Pre-Bid Meeting Sign-In Sheet
July 16, 2020 2-3:30 PM on TEAMS

Present First Name Last Name

✓ Natasha Ponczek Shoemake

✓ Karen Wolman

✓ Shaimaa Zayan

✓ Rosamaria Murillo

✓ Linda Moore-Cohns

✓ Amit Motwani

✓ Erin Wiegert

✓ Ivanna Neri

✓ Eric Jones

✓ David Bustamante

✓ Kanobia Russell-Blackmon

✓ Linda Horbal

✓ Ann Doyle

✓ Laura La Fuente

✓ Sally Caraway

✓ Andrew Dysert

✓ Amber Tatum

✓ Helen Howell

✓ Jacob Aronowitz

✓ Carlus Wesley

✓ Melissa Moses

✓ Debbie Kizer

✓ Julie Weeks

✓ Allen Weeks

✓ Akeshia Johnson Smothers

✓ Phillip Bays

✓ Idara Bessard

✓ Sandra Freitag

✓ Sara DuPont

✓ Luis Garcia

✓ Brian Morris 

✓ Quincy Dunlap

✓ Yasmine Smith



RFQS #006 Pre-Bid Meeting Sign-In Sheet

Email Job Title

natasha.ponczek@austintexas.gov Primary Contact for RFQS

kdw954@austin.rr.com Grants Manager

zayanshaimaa@gmail.com Volunteer

rmurillo@elbuen.org Chief Executive Officer

linda.moore-cohns@austintexas.gov Contract Management Specialist III

agmotwani@gmail.com

ewiegert@elbuen.org Assoc. Director of Development

ivanna@fii.org

eric_jones@aaul.org Workforce & Career Development Coordinator

dbustamante@elbuen.org Project Manager

kanobia@ssvdp.org Director of Development and Marketing

lhorbal@caritasofaustin.org BSW+ Program Coordinator

ann@fii.org Development Director

laura.lafuente@austintexas.gov

sally.caraway@austintexas.gov Interim IT Manager

andrew@collectivecampaigns.com

amber.tatum@austintexas.gov IT Sr. Application Analyst

helen.howell@austintexas.gov Program Coordinator

jacob@collectivecampaigns.com Business Dev. & Political Affairs Spec.

Carlus.Wesley@AustinTexas.gov IT Developer

melissa.moses@austintexas.gov Administrative Senior

debbie@imagineart.net CEO

jweeks@austinvoices.org

aweeks@austinvoices.org Executive Director

Akeshia.johnson-smothers@austintexas.gov Public Health Program Manager II

phillip.bays@austintexas.gov

Idara.Bessard@austintexas.gov Customer Service Manager

sfreitag@elbuen.org Director of Finance and Operations

sdupont@elbuen.org Associate Director of Program Strategy

lgarcia@elbuen.org

brian.morris@austintexas.gov

Quincy_Dunlap@aaul.org Executive Director

Yasmine_Smith@aaul.org

mailto:lgarcia@elbuen.org
mailto:Yasmine_Smith@aaul.org


Company

Austin Public Health

Casa Marianella

North Austin Muslim Community Center

El Buen Samaritano

City Of Austin

El Buen Samaritano

El Buen Samaritano

Family Independence Initiative

Austin Area Urban League

El Buen Samaritano

Society of St. Vincent de Paul Diocesan Council of Austin

Caritas of Austin

FII - National

Austin Public Health

CTM

Collective Campaigns

City of Austin

Austin Public Health

Collective Campaigns

City of Austin

Austin Public  Health

Imagine Art

Austin Voices for Education and Youth

Austin Voices for Education and Youth

Austin Public Health

City of Austin - Austin Public Health

City of Austin

El Buen Samaritano

El Buen Samaritano Episcopal Mission

APH 

AAUL

AAUL


